Preston Bus

St Ambrose College - Partington

768

Monday to Friday
Days of Operation
Service No

St Ambrose College

Loreto Grammar School
Sinderland Green
Partington, Shopping Centre

Sch - Schooldays Only

1.
768
Sch
1545
1605
1620
1631

Ref.No.: ECC
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Preston Bus

Partington - St Ambrose College 768
Monday to Friday Ref.No.: ECC
Days of Operation ..
Service No 768
Sch
Partington, Shopping Centre 0752
Sinderland Green 0805
Loreto Grammar School 0820
St Ambrose College 0840

Sch - Schooldays Only
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