Preston Bus

St Ambrose College - Partington			768	
Monday to Friday		Ref.No.: ECC		
Days of Operation	IIII			
Service No	768 Sch			
St Ambrose College	1545			
Loreto Grammar School	1605			
Sinderland Green	1620			
Partington, Shopping Centre	1631			
Sch - Schooldays Only				

Preston Bus

Partington - St Ambrose College		768		
Monday to Friday		Ref.No.: ECC		
Days of Operation	IIII			
Service No	768			
	Sch			
Partington, Shopping Centre	0752			
Sinderland Green	0805			
Loreto Grammar School	0820			
St Ambrose College	0840			
Sch - Schooldays Only				